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Collectable Auction
Tuesday, July 9th 2013

9 19th century spool turned bed.
$30 - $60

$25 - $50

10 Goebel Ten Commandments Plate.
$5 - $10

1

11 Chest of drawers.
$25 - $50

4 Red leather organizer.

12 Floor lamp.
$15 - $20

$5 - $10

13 Print, children, 1920's.
$5 - $10

Walnut bookcase.

14 Limited edition print signed Gabel Kurtz, numbered
and dated 2/100,1977, "Fox".

$10 - $20

2

5

15 Sewing table with contents.
$20 - $30

Pair of wooden skis with poles.

16 Oil on board signed F.P.S. "Native Man".
$10 - $12

$15 - $30

4 pc. silver plate tea set on tray.

17 Oil on canvas by A.A. Bates, "The Smuggler".
$20 - $30

18 Trunk.
$10 - $20

6 Small lot of animal stuffies.

19 Lot of fishing rods.
$15 - $30

$15 - $30

20 Framed diorama of yachting knots.
$15 - $30

$25 - $50

21 Framed Color Print "William Prince of Orange".
$5 - $10

7 Boys Scouts of Canada outfit.

22 Four boxes of sports cards.
$20 - $30

$25 - $50

23 Framed print "Lady".
$10 - $15

$40 - $60

24 Print Lionel Barrymore "Point Pleasant".
$20 - $40

8

25 Framed Oil on canvas "Landscape".
$20 - $30

Privacy screen.

26 Trunk.
$20 - $40

$15 - $25

3 Walnut telephone table with chair.

35 Vintage scrapbooks and photo albums.
$15 - $30

$10 - $20

36 Assorted boxed cardboard games.
$10 - $20

27

37 Painted side table.
$5 - $10

30 1920's folk art painting "Meadow".

38 Trunk.
$40 - $60

$10 - $20

39 Cased tabletop sewing machine.
$20 - $30

1 box collector tins.

40 Lot of match box cars.
$25 - $50

28

31

41 Steamer trunk.
$10 - $20

Box of sheet music.

42 Two boxes vintage linens.
$20 - $40

$10 - $15

Mannequin.

43 Pair of pine framed mirrors.
$20 - $40

44 Cased flute.
$25 - $50

32 Pair of lamps and 3 Canadian Club Texas Mickies,
one as an ashtray.

45 Lot of Heathkit manuals.
$10 - $20

$30 - $50

46 Lot of tokens and costume jewelry.
$10 - $20

$30 - $50

47 Limoges wall charger and two floral plaques.
$15 - $30

33 Late 19th Century mirror.

48 Swarovski crystal swan.
$15 - $25

$25 - $50

49 Lot of coins and tokens.
$10 - $20

$10 - $20

50 Ashton Drake doll "Bubbles"
$10 - $20

34

51 Lot of costume jewelry.
$15 - $30

Side table.

52 Box: jewelry, watches and shoe buckles.
$25 - $50

$15 - $30

29 2 prints signed Hornyansky.



61 Highchair.
$15 - $30

$15 - $25

62 Box with records and c.d.'s.
$10 - $15

53

63 Hamadan rug.
$40 - $60

56 Wicker hamper circa 1940.

64 Bookcase.
$15 - $30

$10 - $15

65 3 pewter tankards.
$10 - $30

Small table.

66 English Art Deco pottery candlesticks and bowl.
$10 - $15

54

57

67 Singer sewing machine.
$15 - $30

Wicker basket.

68 Gingerbread mantel clock.
$20 - $40

$10 - $20

One box Sports Cards.

69 Framed print, "Cathedral Interior".
$15 - $30

70 Chest of drawers.
$25 - $50

58 Uncle Tom's Cabin or Life Among the Lowly by
Harriet Beecher Stowe.

71 Side table.
$20 - $40

$10 - $15

72 Painted vintage dresser.
$40 - $60

$10 - $15

73 Small pedestal table.
$10 - $20

59 Lot of plated silverware and brass.

74 Corner shelf unit.
$15 - $30

$10 - $20

75 Limited edition print signed Pat George, d.1988,
15/25, 16" x 22", "Who's Fooling Who".

$50 - $75

$10 - $20

76 Wall case with wade tea figurines.
$10 - $20

60

77 Painted chest with matching dresser and side table.
$50 - $100

Lot of Masonic memorabilia, sashes, framed Grand
Master Certificate etc.

78 Lot of ruby glassware.
$10 - $20

$25 - $50

55 Three coal buckets etc.

87 Two wooden chairs.
$15 - $30

$10 - $20

88 Side chair.
$10 - $20

79

89 Western tooled leather saddle.
$50 - $100

82 Two small painted chairs.

90 Folding chaise couch.
$15 - $30

$10 - $20

91 Drop leaf table.
$20 - $30

Five "Cries of London" prints.

92 Wall clock and metronome.
$15 - $30

80

83

93 Painted dressing table.
$20 - $40

Two radios.

94 Foot stool.
$10 - $15

$10 - $20

Oil on board 16in.x20in. "Sea Scape".

95 Vintage carafe, new in box.
$5 - $10

96 Large lot of ruby glass, other coloured glass,
pilsners, etc.

$15 - $30

84 Side table.

97 Lot of Jewelery boxes.
$25 - $50

$10 - $20

98 Wood stool.
$15 - $30

$20 - $30

99 Lot of Barbie dolls.
$10 - $15

85 1914 typewriter.

100 Painted chest of drawers.
$25 - $50

$25 - $50

101 Lot of fishing rods.
$15 - $30

$25 - $50

102 Cabinet.
$15 - $30

86

103 Painted dresser.
$25 - $50

Painted table and side chair.

104 Small table.
$15 - $30

$25 - $50

81 Painted clothes rack.



Framed needle work of windmill.
$10 - $20

$20 - $40

114 White chamber pot w/ lid.
$10 - $20

105

115 Side table w/porcelain top.
$10 - $20

108 Trunk.

116 Taillights '65 Mustang.
$25 - $50

$25 - $50

117 Victorian wicker trunk.
$25 - $50

Taillights '54 Pontiac.

118 Metal top table.
$25 - $50

106

109

119 Wooden stool.
$10 - $20

Corner stand.

120 Mid 19th C. Iron bound Trunk.
$50 - $100

$10 - $20

Painted crate.

121 Portable hair dryer.
$10 - $15

122 Cedar folding table.
$15 - $30

110 One tuxedo.

123 Box of fishing rods and hooks.
$25 - $50

$10 - $20

124 Side table.
$10 - $20

$15 - $30

125 Rocking chair.
$15 - $30

111 Red leather seated chair.

126 Singer sewing machine.
$10 - $20

$20 - $40

127 Oak typewriter desk.
$25 - $50

$20 - $40

128 3 old books.
$10 - $20

112

129 Walnut drop leaf pedestal table.
$20 - $40

Framed mirror.

130 Webster dictionary.
$5 - $10

$10 - $20

107

131 Lot of incense, etc.
$5 - $10

Trunk.

113 Chuck wagon light.
$5 - $10

$10 - $20

141 19th century blanket stand.
$20 - $30

132

142 Maple fall front desk.
$20 - $40

135 One chair.

143 Trunk.
$15 - $30

$5 - $10

144 Basket with contents.
$15 - $30

Painted pressed back chair.

145 Small table.
$15 - $30

133

136

146 Coffee table.
$20 - $30

Walnut head board.

147 Footstool.
$15 - $30

$20 - $40

Framed print "horse race'.

148 Box of horse riding equipment.
$25 - $50

149 Box of hats.
$10 - $20

137 Single bed frame.

150 Nest of three tables.
$20 - $30

$20 - $30

151 Childs' desk and chairs.
$15 - $30

$10 - $15

152 One box of toy cars.
$20 - $30

138 Upholstered sofa.

153 Lot of ivory handled cutlery.
$15 - $30

$50 - $100

154 Weigh scale.
$25 - $50

$10 - $15

155 Work table with single drawer.
$20 - $30

139

156 Oak side table.
$10 - $15

Box of misc. items.

157 Ebonized side chair with reeded seat.
$20 - $40

$5 - $10

134

158 Fenwick featherlite fly rod.
$25 - $50

Antique Chest.

140



167 Side table.
$10 - $20

$20 - $30

168 Lot of doilies.
$10 - $20

159

169 Overnight case.
$15 - $30

162 Chair with woven seat.

170 Trunk.
$20 - $30

$10 - $20

171 Rocking chair.
$20 - $30

Leather bag.

172 Trunk.
$20 - $40

160

163

173 Gendron metal doll pram sold by Robinson's-
Victoria, circa 1940's.

$20 - $30

Side table.

174 Singer sewing machine.
$10 - $20

$10 - $20

Oak office chair.

175 Reel-to-reel with tapes.
$5 - $10

176 Haselblad book.
$5 - $10

164 Rocking chair with reeded seat.

177 Singer sewing machine table.
$25 - $50

$10 - $15

178 Ironing board.
$5 - $10

$15 - $30

179 Two dining chairs.
$10 - $20

165 Child's white painted high chair.

180 Lot old photos and pictures.
$10 - $20

$15 - $30

181 Hanging wall plaque.
$2 - $4

$10 - $20

182 Upholstered bench.
$15 - $20

166

183 Fluid lamp.
$5 - $10

Table lamp.

184 Trench art stein.
$15 - $30

$10 - $15

161 Collection of vintage records.

Lot of pastry forks.
$2 - $4

$15 - $25

194 Trench art shell tray.
$10 - $15

185

195 1920's figure of a lady.
$10 - $20

188 Box of misc. ornaments etc.

196 Army case with tin filled w/lighters etc.
$25 - $35

$10 - $15

197 White Cross "Positive and Negative Thought".
$5 - $10

Box of antique bottles.

198 Bottle coaster.
$5 - $10

186

189

199 Three knives and metal figures.
$10 - $20

Two bags containing German WWII Dingy.

200 Cased brushes.
$10 - $20

$25 - $50

Vintage red pram.

201 Match collection.
$10 - $15

202 Clock weights.
$5 - $10

190 Lot of early newspapers-many 1930's.

203 Lot of assorted belt buckles.
$25 - $50

$10 - $15

204 Two glass fish floats.
$15 - $30

$15 - $30

205 Leather cased flight goggles.
$15 - $30

191 6 boxes of collectable toys.

206 Book, "Uncle Toms' cabin".
$10 - $20

$25 - $50

207 Binoculars.
$15 - $30

$10 - $25

208 Book, "Tom Sawyer Abroad".
$10 - $20

192

209 Lot of costume jewelry.
$20 - $40

Book shelf and encyclopedia Brittania collection.

210 Lot of cameras, ink, stamps, toys, etc.
$20 - $30

$20 - $40

187

211 Cased silver plate salts.
$15 - $30

Pedestal table.

193



402 Coin collection.

408 Single head/footboard w/rails and boxspring and
mattress.

$25 - $50

$50 - $75

409 Pair of "Sleepy Hollow" wicker armchairs.
$50 - $100

212

410 Tapestry.
$10 - $20

403 Lot of misc. cameras.

411 Etching after C.A.Bartels "Middleburg".
$20 - $30

$30 - $60

412 Cane side chair.
$10 - $15

Sterling silver topped hair jar.

413 Oil on board, 18 in. x 24 in., "Looking Across Loon
Lake".

$50 - $75

401

404

414 Pair of coloured prints, "Racing Scenes".
$20 - $40

Persian lamb fur coat.

415 Vintage stole and hat.
$10 - $15

$25 - $50

Lot of die cast metal toys.

416 Sideboard.
$25 - $50

417 Corner shelves.
$20 - $30

405 Set of thirteen "Cries of London prints".

418 Framed map, "Durham".
$20 - $30

$50 - $100

419 Oil on board,14"x18", "Winter Landscape".
$25 - $50

$25 - $50

420 Framed mirror.
$25 - $50

406 Sears Roebuck & Co. table fan.

421 Oil on board signed by A.Zapf 6" X 8" "Pot of
Flowers".

$10 - $20

$10 - $30

422 Two vintage Hats.
$15 - $30

$15 - $30

423 Chest of drawers.
$25 - $50

407

424 Oil on canvas signed Berta Stein 16" X 20" "Floral
Study".

$15 - $25

Bookshelves.
$20 - $40

433 Drop-leaf table.
$20 - $40

$20 - $30

434 Esari flat woven bag.
$20 - $30

425

435 Cedar trunk.
$25 - $50

428 19th century print of children.

436 Asian runner.
$50 - $75

$10 - $20

437 Lot of misc. fishing rods.
$25 - $50

Chair.

438 Little Girl-Reliable doll.
$10 - $15

426

429

439 Italian fashion doll.
$10 - $15

Round side table.

440 Asian long rug.
$25 - $50

$25 - $50

Metal and brass bed stead.

441 Asian runner.
$50 - $75

442 Three dolls.
$15 - $30

430 Vintage "Kate Greenway" coloring book.

443 Four framed prints.
$25 - $50

$10 - $20

444 Two piece Hardy "Wanless" cane fishing rod with
bag.

$50 - $75

$25 - $50

445 Oak framed mirror.
$20 - $30

431 Upholstered fireside bench.

446 Upholstered horse hair sofa and a pair of
armchairs.

$50 - $75

$20 - $40

447 Underwood portable typewriter.
$20 - $40

$10 - $15

448 Side table.
$20 - $30

432

449 Magazine rack.
$10 - $15

Pair of Windsor style side chairs.

450 Side chair.
$10 - $15

$20 - $30

427 Two watercolours.



459 Maple side table.
$15 - $30

$50 - $75

460 Lot of coloured glass.
$15 - $30

451

461 Vanity.
$30 - $60

454 Mahogany drop leaf table.

462 Electric ship clock.
$10 - $20

$20 - $30

463 Lot of misc. fly fishing gear.
$25 - $50

3 glass lampshades.

464 Older display cabinet.
$50 - $100

452

455

465 Oil on canvas,16in.x20in. "Street Scene".
$25 - $50

Airline mantel radio.

466 Lot of misc. brass and copper.
$25 - $50

$20 - $30

Beer stein.

467 Sideboard.
$50 - $75

468 Two Tiffany style table lamps.
$50 - $100

456 Pair of oak side chairs.

469 Framed fireplace picture.
$25 - $50

$20 - $30

470 Lot of tea cups and saucers.
$15 - $30

$10 - $20

471 Mahogany Vanity.
$30 - $60

457 Pair of painted wooden chairs.

472 Wicker chair.
$10 - $20

$10 - $15

473 Asian carpet.
$200 - $300

$20 - $30

474 Oil painting on board signed H. Young, "Sailing
Ship".

$40 - $60

458

475 Oil on board, "Pilgrimage".
$15 - $30

Toledo scale.

476 Copper pot.
$15 - $30

$20 - $30

453 Walnut bureau.

484 Three glass ornaments.
$15 - $30

479 Royal Doulton china figurine "The Laird" HN2361.

485 4 fountain pens.
$15 - $25

$25 - $50

486 Lot prints after Max Romer.
$25 - $50

477

487 Tray with sad iron, etc.
$15 - $30

480 Royal Doulton china figurine "The Favorite"
HN2249.

488 Daisy B.B. gun.
$25 - $50

$20 - $30

489 Two Satsuma style vases.
$10 - $15

Oil on board signed E.McKinnell 12"X16"
"Landscape".

490 Three miniature plaques.
$15 - $30

478

481

491 Multi-strand fresh water pearl necklace and
bracelet.

$25 - $50

Royal Doulton china figurine- "Laurianna", HN
2719.

492 Pair of French mother of pearl opera glasses in
case.

$25 - $50

$25 - $50

Pastel on board signed Holland 16" X 20" "N.S.
from PEI".

493 Mahogany dresser box with keys.
$10 - $15

494 China plaque.
$5 - $10

482 Chest of drawers.

495 Vintage miners Shanklin Mfg. Co. lamp, height 3
1/2 in.

$15 - $30

$50 - $75

496 Small paper cutter.
$15 - $30

$15 - $30

497 Cased set of m.o.p. handled fruit knives with
sterling mounts.

$50 - $100

483 Three Hummel china figures.

498 Piece of petrified wood.
$10 - $15

$30 - $50

499 Wash stand.
$50 - $75

$15 - $30



Lot of vintage photo albums.
$20 - $30

$10 - $15

509 Side table.
$20 - $30

500

510 Small drop leaf side table.
$20 - $30

503 Walnut hall table.

511 Rocking horse.
$50 - $75

$15 - $30

512 Early 20th century painted black waiter.
$20 - $40

1930's Remington Typewriter.

513 Soda siphon.
$10 - $15

501

504

514 Oak file drawer, 7"X5"X16".
$20 - $30

Side table.

515 Dining table and six chairs.
$50 - $100

$10 - $20

Red Wing 3 gallon crock.

516 Pair of late 19th. century parlour chairs.
$25 - $50

517 Walnut cedar lined chest.
$50 - $75

505 Asian carpet.

518 Painted rusty shovel head.
$20 - $30

$150 - $300

519 Large stuffed dog.
$15 - $30

$10 - $15

520 Side table.
$20 - $30

506 Stained chest.

521 Glass-top table.
$30 - $50

$30 - $60

522 Sewing box.
$25 - $50

$25 - $50

523 Two leather suitcases.
$20 - $30

507

524 Two fishing rods and reels.
$20 - $30

Decorated carved horn.

525 Portfolio with 1930's lithographs.
$10 - $20

$20 - $30

502

526 Alto Saxophone.
$50 - $75

Pink hat.

508 535 Walt Disney Ceramic Snow White and Six
Dwarves.

$50 - $100

$50 - $75

536 Cranberry glass basket.
$20 - $30

527

537 Royal Copenhagen china figure of a seated boy
sharpening stick, height 7 1/2 in.

$20 - $30

530 Footstool.

538 Beswick china palomino horse, length 8 1/4 in.
$25 - $50

$15 - $30

539 Depression glass plate.
$20 - $30

Coombes upholstered couch and chair.

540 Carnival glass vase, height 10 3/4 in.
$15 - $30

528

531

541 Lot of vintage cards.
$20 - $40

Silk screen by Peter Shostak.

542 Brass tri-light floor lamp.
$20 - $30

$50 - $75

Demi-lune table.

543 Fern stand.
$25 - $50

544 Brass microscope w/ case.
$20 - $30

532 Lot of misc. pewter.

545 Hardy "Elarex" fishing reel, circa 1935.
$50 - $75

$25 - $50

546 Peetz fishing reel.
$25 - $50

$15 - $30

547 Doulton/Burslem flow blue porcelain plate
"Parliament Buildings".

$75 - $125

533 Pine buffet and hutch.

548 Small drop-leaf table.
$25 - $50

$50 - $100

549 Copper circular container with brass feet.
$25 - $50

$50 - $75

550 Leather saddle bag.
$15 - $30

534

551 Walnut hanging magazine stand.
$15 - $30

Oak chair.

552 Horseshoes (rubber).
$10 - $20

$10 - $15

529 Mahogany finish fold-over table.



Wooden stool.
$20 - $30

$30 - $60

562 Large pewter traveling flask, length 12 in.
$20 - $30

553

563 Oak table.
$150 - $300

556 Hand knotted tribal rug, 10'x3'.

564 Set if six upholstered wooden chairs
$75 - $150

$30 - $60

565 Asian long rug.
$50 - $75

Floor lamp with silk shade.

566 Perfection clothes dryer by L. Hopkins.
$10 - $15

554

557

567 Set of collector's plates with original plate designs.
$50 - $75

Upholstered loveseat.

568 Canadiana sideboard.
$50 - $100

$75 - $100

Asian long rug.

569 Oval coffee table w/glass top.
$25 - $50

570 Torchiere lamp base.
$25 - $50

558 Perambulator.

571 Lot of silver plated items.
$30 - $60

$25 - $50

572 Oak draw leaf table with a set of four chairs.
$100 - $150

$50 - $75

573 Carved oak sideboard.
$125 - $175

559 Wooden bird figured barrel made container.

574 Asian carpet.
$300 - $500

$20 - $30

575 Framed lithograph after Raphael.
$50 - $75

$20 - $30

576 Tiffany style table lamp.
$50 - $100

560

577 Tiffany style table lamp.
$50 - $100

Misc. toys including yo-yos.

578 Industrial style desk lamp.
$15 - $30

$20 - $30

555

579 Large lot of misc. pewter.
$40 - $60

Hand knotted tribal rug, approx. 5'x12'.

561
$20 - $30

582 Wall bench.

588 Oil on board signed Ken Lonechild, d. 1986,
10"x14" "Pushing Bush Produces Best Action"

$25 - $50

$50 - $75

589 Framed colour print signed by McKaskill.
$20 - $30

580

590 Table lamp.
$20 - $30

583 Walnut end table.

591 1950's Telephone.
$25 - $50

$15 - $30

592 1957 Victoria BC telephone directory with Keating
- Sidney directory.

$10 - $15

China cabinet.

593 Hall table.
$20 - $30

581

584

594 Folding side chair.
$10 - $15

Oil on canvas signed R. Homas 16"X20" "Floral
Study".

595 Wicker creel with contents including fishing tackle
& weights.

$30 - $60

$25 - $50

Large wooden framed print of the Magna Carta.

596 Oak bureau.
$50 - $100

597 Asian rug.
$50 - $100

585 Acrylic on board indistinctly signed 18X24 "Interior
Scene".

598 Perambulator.
$50 - $75

$25 - $50

599 San Francisco Cable Car carved wood
commemorative radio light, length 12 in.

$25 - $50

$10 - $20

600 Antique filing cabinet.
$100 - $150

586 1960's chemical set.

601 Wooden pillar.
$25 - $50

$20 - $30

602 Goose necked desk lamp.
$15 - $30

$30 - $60

603 Duck decoy.
$25 - $50

587 Chest of drawers.



$25 - $50

606 Water fowl decoy.

612 Late 19th. century settee.
$50 - $75

$20 - $30

613 Standing lamp.
$20 - $40

604

614 Royal Doulton china figurine "Isadora" HN2938.
$20 - $30

607 Oak framed coloured print.

615 Miniature carriage clock with enamel dial.
$75 - $125

$50 - $75

616 Royal Doulton china character jug- Sir John
Falstaff(seated), numbered 8326A.

$50 - $75

Bureau.

617 Royal Doulton china figurine "Blue Beard"
HN2105.

$30 - $50

605

608

618 Royal Doulton china figurine "Alexandra" HN3286.
$25 - $50

Windsor style armchair.

619 Glass open salt.
$20 - $30

$25 - $50

Lot of red leather bound books.

620 Royal Doulton china figurine "Fallstaff" HN2054.
$30 - $50

621 Royal Doulton china character jug- "The
Gardener", D 6630.

$50 - $75

609 Maple floor lamp.

622 Royal Doulton china figurine "Cavalier" HN2716.
$25 - $50

$25 - $50

623 Royal Doulton china figurine- "Autumn Breezes",
HN 1934.

$50 - $75

$25 - $50

624 Oil on canvas indistinctly signed, 19 1/2 in. x 15
1/4 in., "Vase of Flowers".

$25 - $50

610 Antique photograph W/gilt frame.

625 Oil painting on canvas, signed by H.F.I., "Still Life".
$20 - $30

$25 - $50

626 Oil on canvas unsigned, 12 in. x 20 1/2 in.", "Cattle
watering in pond".

$40 - $60

$50 - $100

627 Oil on canvas signed Norman Kelly, 12" x 16",
"Up, Up and Away".

$50 - $75

611 Oil on canvas - Floral Study.

630 Owl figured table lamp with Tiffany style shade.

636 Oil on board, 9 1/2 in. x 14 in., "Mountain
Landscape".

$10 - $20

$75 - $150

637 Wooden model ship.
$25 - $50

628

638 Oak bracket clock with brass dial.
$75 - $150

631 Oak two tier parlour table.

639 Walnut dresser.
$125 - $175

$30 - $60

640 Carver.
$20 - $30

Pair of watercolours- "Flowers", one with insects.

641 Plant stand.
$30 - $60

629

632

642 Well bucket.
$25 - $50

Framed coloured print, "Huntley and Palmers
Biscuits".

643 Wooden model ship.
$25 - $50

$20 - $40

Oil on canvas signed with initials GB, "River
Landscape".

644 Glazed ironstone foot warmer(blind pig).
$20 - $30

645 Walnut side table.
$50 - $75

633 Oil on board signed Norman Kelly, 16" x 12", "The
Creek below my Studio".

646 Asian carpet.
$200 - $300

$50 - $75

647 Decorative glass light fixture.
$20 - $40

$20 - $40

648 English Jackson & Gosling china part tea service.
$25 - $50

634 Framed coloured print after Bai.

649 Oak draw leaf table with a set of four chairs.
$100 - $150

$20 - $30

650 Duck decoy.
$25 - $50

$20 - $40

651 Tri-pod wine table.
$25 - $50

635

652 Oak office chair.
$25 - $50

Framed print, "Panoramic View of Victoria".
$20 - $30



$25 - $50

655 Duck decoy.
$25 - $50

653

656 Mahogany two tier parlour table.
$50 - $100

Early doll carriage.

654

657 Tiffany style table lamp.
$100 - $150

Wicker foot stool.
$15 - $30


